1115499
1416588
3723452
0313028
1419320
1210072
8802399
0921734
1011462
9001508
9004737
9803477
0922311
1010420
1416354
7800081
1211077
8201889
2107190
1766208
8800030
1213494
9106046
4046156
1012829
8401691
1829070

9405919
1418245
1313545
8101990
1112575
1314409
1416353
8300851
4017123
9106312
0765503
9006632
0214364
8904179
9913709
9101853
9301121
1415260
9502891
0619600
9900660
8802836
9600324
4001787
8704158
9300945
8604069
4006980
4017255
9200289
9300195
4600151
9701925

HORTON CHASE M
GOUGE NOAH C
VENDEL CHRI S
VENGERD J M CHAEL
HELMS GARRETT J
BAI LEY CAMERON

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR

M NYO RYAN D
PATMORE MATTHEW

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

DAWSON KEVI N L
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
JACOB AUSTIN M
DEBORD MATTHEW D
BUSH ANDREW C
RYAN DAN F
LAWRENCE | AN

MCCARTHY PATRI CK M

POLSON KEVI N
VESTJOHN M KE
CHROBOCI NSKI
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
CORW N STEVE
MORGAN LOUIE F
SCHUMPERT JACK L
PEDRO RONALD
NEAL TOM C

JACKMAN B J
BEAVER WESLEY E
LI NDSTROM CALEB J
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
PHI LLI PS RYAN J

Bl SER SHANE C
BUSH ADAM R
SCHOCK DAN A
DEHABEY M KE
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
GALATA NICK S
HARRUFF ED D
ROSMVANI NHO JAKE M
CECIL TOM L

SPRI NGER RI CK A
COOPER ROBERT R
SM TH GREGORY W
SM TH CORRE

HOVAN TONY H

TERNES ELI ZABETH M

KING BILL J

M NYO JR RI CHARD J

GU NGRICH WLL R
W SE PEGGY ANN
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
COGAN DONALD LR
THOVPSON MARY C
BLANK CRAI G W
DENLINGER RIFE T
NEYER JCE

DECKER TI FFANY J
DI PRETE LOU S

WLLIAMS WLLI AM W

RANDY

2018 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

1268
1267
1266
1257
1256
1255
1255
1252
1250
1249
1248
1248
1246
1241
1239
1237
1233
1232
1232
1229
1229
1228
1224
1222
1219
1217
1210

1252
1249
1247
1240
1230
1227
1227
1225
1225
1223
1223
1222
1221
1221
1220
1215
1215
1212
1211
1211
1211
1209
1208
1208
1207
1206
1204
1201
1200
1194
1191
1189
1187

2343344233333 32 2332333233223

JR
JG.D
SUBV

JGA.D
JGA.D

SUBV

JG.D
JG.D
JR

JR

S. VT

LDY1
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
VET

JR
JG.D

JG.D
JR
JR

SUBV

S. VT

LDY1

SUBV

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
SUBV

LDY2
S. VT

LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
VET

LELAND

LANSI NG
GLEN ROCK
SUGARCREEK
EDWARDSVI LLE
SLANESVI LLE
LI NCOLN

MI G LEAD

YASS NSW AUSTRALI A

WAVERLY
SABI NA
LODI
COPLEY
BELLEVI EW
XENI A

RI CHWOOD
HERRI N
DALTON
GLASGOW
MONTI CELLO
BLOOWFI ELD
FI NDLAY
GROVE A TY
LOVELAND
ST PETERSBURG
TI VERTON
TI PTON

THAMESVI LLE
DANVI LLE
HAMBURG

M LFORD
HOWARD
THURMONT
XENI A
CLAYTON
TOLEDO
VALLEY CI TY
VALLEY CI TY
NEW BREMEN
M SSI SAUGA
LONDON
WAPAKONETA
VERNON

LI NCOLN
ELDRED
COLDWATER
ELYRI A

NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
WOOSTER
CELI NA
MCCONNELSVI LLE
PORT DOVER
PERRYSBURG
SOLON

XENI A

M DDLETOWWN
VALTON
JAVESTOMN
JOHNSTON
MENDON
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1512581
1213445
8301037
9903869
9803741
4414785
8905931
8704161
4061598
8702450

1312506
1511710
9102983
1113128
9401392
0414698
2704404
9401671
0415939
0415234
9702434
8403168
4043720
0763963
9104824
3709770
8704227
0612207
1510288
8703441
8900692
1113736
0516861
0610119
4055166
9911152
4020570
9502531
9006654
4047581
0517309
1015297

0760082
9101675
9304483
9002732
9104943
1211548
9604536
9901654
1623656
9404806
0312403
1010308
0810717
1211888
4021527
8002344
1211887
0619583
1416845
1773740
8905594

1773234

CLARK SKYLAR M

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
HAGERTY W LLIAM S

EUSCHER BRI AN S
CHARNI GO STEVE V
FI TCH STEVEN R
BARNETT BRAD D
EBLI NG C ELMER
SNI VELY BRANT E
VITO WLLIAM R

DENES RYAN P

OSBORNE 111 JERRY

FASSBAUGH JOHN H
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
DETTY ED

CLARKE THOVAS M
CHARNI GA RONALD

ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P

EUSCHER JENNA M
STELLA STEVE
GAVWRON MARTI N J

W LBURN JENNI FER M

MCNAMER ROCGER
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
HART ADAM T

GROSSMAN DONALD S

H GGS VERNE A

BRI DGES ELI JAH W

SCKEL JACKSON E

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY

HOMELL CHRIS L
SCOTT BEVERLY J
SCOTT ROBERT A

HENSLEY CHARLES W

ROESE M CHAEL A
JAMES BRI AN K
EVANS JOHN T
HOSBACH TODD J
COLLI NS RAY M
NEFF RI CHARD P

JOHNSTON ROBERT M

CUSHVAN LARRY D

BREI GANER BETHANY
SCHOONOVER BERT A

SM TH SUE M
ARTER RONALD G
HAYS STEVE R

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG

COSBY STANLEY B
HUTCHI NS TUFF

HUMPHREY MARTHA H

VEI TE DANI EL F

BRENNER DANI EL W

ONENS SUSAN M
KERN JAN

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
TRAO SI JOHN J
KERN CONNI E

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R

OSWALT AYDEN
HOFFMAN DONALD D

BLAZ Al DEN A

1187
1187
1184
1181
1178
1177
1176
1175
1169
1155

1251
1237
1230
1222
1213
1212
1212
1211
1210
1210
1208
1208
1207
1207
1207
1206
1204
1203
1202
1200
1198
1189
1187
1186
1175
1173
1173
1171
1168
1140
1137
1120

1223
1207
1206
1206
1190
1184
1174
1173
1167
1164
1143
1142
1137
1130
1125
1124
1119
1108
1094
1087
1087

1206
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JR
VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET

VET

S.JR
JR
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

VET

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

JG.D
JR
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

VET
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

VET
VET
VET

LDY1

LDY2
SUBV
VET

S. VT
SUBV
S.JR
LDY2

LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV

S.JR
S. VT

S.JR

CARLETON
OAKLAND
CLARK LAKE

S WALES

MEDI NA
CANTON

SM THFI ELD
CRESSONA
RAVENNA

EAST OAKVI LLE

MARENGO
METTER
HOLLAND
DALTON
FRANKFORT
STOCKTON
BOALI NG GREEN
CONTI NENTAL

S WALES
GOODYEAR
FORESTVI LLE
BOERNE

VWEST PORTSMOUTH
LONDON
LAFAYETTE
WAPPI NGER FALLS
SPARTA

SELI GVAN

G LBRALTAR
WASHI NGTON CH
CLARKSVI LLE
LOUI SVI LLE

Bl LLERI CA
OKEANA

ASHVI LLE
BETHLEHAM
JACKSON
CANANDAI GUA
VI CTORI A

M DDLETOVWN
GASPORT

GAI NESVI LLE

ABBOTTSTOMN
CENTRE HALL
LI NCOLN
LEETONI A

Cl NCI NNATI
HUDSON
SANDUSKY
JACKSON
FREDERI CKTOWN
RUSH

Cl NCI NNATI
VESTERVI LLE
TI OGA
MERTZTOMN
MASON
CHELMSFORD
MERTZTOMWN
CANDOR
TOWANDA
BUTLER

HI LLSDALE

CARLETON
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4439235
9601831
9005111
0312532
1513559
1850748
9001086
1210089
1511455
0516139
1621448
8806119
4002790
9303642
1113164
0110285
8606041
0611236
8002785
1311577
1625681
0113433
1114250
1626548

1775504
1211886
1211038
8707026
1418232
9902191
8603677
0410645
4031480
0316512
1415493
1622052
8602465
9801981
4045022

1312506
1775504
1773234
1513559
1623656
1418232
1625681
1773740
1626548

1115499
1418245
1416354
1511710
1211077
1416353
1314409
1415260
1510288
1512581

SHAFFER RI CHARD W
RUST LARRY W
BARKER MARK T
GALATA JASON E
KUENNI NG KOLE A
PFEFFERLE KI EL J
MUELLER JOHN A

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
KAKNES PAUL R

BRI STOL JR WALTER
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
ANDERS LLOYD E
COGAN SHARON L
RUSSELL JEFF

OHRT WLLIAM F
PALMER A CRI ST
BURRI S TIM

BLACK VAN E

KELLY GEORGE CHARL
WAGNER OVNEN T

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
HELLER JACQUELI NE
GALATA ANTHONY M

BROAWN JR DAVID E
KERN JUSTI N

VWH TAKER TCDD
HEWETT RI CHARD G
SM TH JAMESON A
SAUNDERS EVAN J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
MCCORD JEAN F
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
SCHANDA DARRYL
KELLY RACHEL E
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY
SHERRY M CHAEL J
SM TH ROGER B

M LLER RONALD L

DENES RYAN P
BROMWN JR DAVID E
BLAZ Al DEN A
KUENNI NG KCLE A
HUTCHI NS TUFF

SM TH JAMESON A
WAGNER OVNEN T
OSWALT AYDEN
GALATA ANTHONY M

HORTON CHASE M
BEAVER WESLEY E
BUSH ANDREW C
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
LAVWRENCE | AN

BUSH ADAM R

Bl SER SHANE C

SM TH CORRE

SCKEL JACKSON E
CLARK SKYLAR M

1205
1201
1197
1196
1193
1192
1191
1190
1185
1181
1169
1168
1167
1164
1158
1158
1150
1144
1129
1122
1107
1107
1104
1071

1213
1200
1179
1177
1160
1143
1119
1112
1094
1090
1089
1074
1073
1057

973

1251
1213
1206
1193
1167
1160
1107
1087
1071

1268
1249
1239
1237
1233
1227
1227
1212
1202
1187

C VET W NDBER

C S. VT SEAFORD

C GREENTOMN

C VALLEY CI TY

C S.JR ST MARYS

C CANAL FULTON

C S. VT ST MARYS

C LDY1 CANDOR

C VET LOVELL

C VET W LM NGTON

C LDY1 POTTSTOMWN

C SUBV CONCORD TWP

C LANCASTER

C LDY1 PERRYSBURG

C GRAND HAVEN

C VET TAMPA

C CANTON

C Pl CKERI NGTON

C SUBV I NDI ANA

C GRANVI LLE

C S.JR SOUTH WALES

C LDY2 FAI RFI ELD

C LDY1 Bl LLERI CA

C S.JR VALLEY G TY

D S.JR FRENCHTON

D MERTZTOMN

D SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE

D S. VT UXBRI DGE

D S.JR LI NCOLN

D WAPAKONETA

D LDY2 W NDBER

D LDY2 TYRONE

D S. VT CANFI ELD

D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE

D LDY1 GRANVI LLE

D JG.D OTTAVWA

D STETSON

D S. VT ORANGEBURG

D VET LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR MARENGO

D S.JR FRENCHTON

C S.JR CARLETON

C S.JR ST MARYS

B S.JR FREDERI CKTOWN

D S.JR LI NCOLN

C S.JR SOUTH WALES

B S.JR BUTLER

C S.JR VALLEY CI TY

JUNI OR

3A JR LELAND

AA JR DANVI LLE

3A JR XENI A

A JR METTER

3A JR HERRI N

AA JR XENI A

AA JR THURMONT

AA JR ELDRED

A JR G LBRALTAR

AA JR CARLETON
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1416588
1419320
0921734
1313545
0922311
1010420
1112575
0612207
1622052

3723452
9004737
9102983
8300851
9106046
9006632
9913709
8401691
9301121
9401392
9900660
0415234
9702434
9002732
8703441
8900692
9200289
4600151
9903869
1211038
9803741
9901654
9911152
8806119
8002785
0619583
0316512

8904179
2704404
1829070
4043720
4439235
9104943
1213445
9701925
0610119
1511455
8301037
0516139
8905931
4061598
0110285
4047581
0517309
1015297
4045022

GOUGE NOAH C
HELMS GARRETT J

M NYO RYAN D

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
JACOB AUSTIN M
DEBORD MATTHEW D
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
BRI DGES ELI JAH W
SCHROEDER ZACKARY

VENDEL CHRI S
DAWSON KEVI N L
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
SCHOCK DAN A
CORW N STEVE
HARRUFF ED D
SPRI NGER RI CK A
PEDRO RONALD

SM TH GREGORY W
DETTY ED

KING BILL J
STELLA STEVE
GAVWRON MARTI N J
ARTER RONALD G

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY

HOMNELL CHRIS L
NEYER JCE

DI PRETE LOUI S
EUSCHER BRI AN S
VWH TAKER TCDD
CHARNI GO STEVE V
COSBY STANLEY B
JAMES BRI AN K
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
BLACK VAN E

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE

SCHANDA DARRYL

CECIL TOM L
CHARNI GA RONALD
NEAL TOM C
MCNAMER ROGER

SHAFFER RI CHARD W

HAYS STEVE R

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
HENSLEY CHARLES W

KAKNES PAUL R
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
BRI STOL JR WALTER
BARNETT BRAD D
SNI VELY BRANT E
OHRT WLLIAM F
NEFF Rl CHARD P

JOHNSTON ROBERT M

CUSHVAN LARRY D
M LLER RONALD L

1267
1256
1252
1247
1246
1241
1230
1203
1074

1266
1248
1230
1225
1224
1222
1220
1217
1215
1213
1211
1210
1208
1206
1200
1198
1194
1189
1181
1179
1178
1173
1173
1168
1129
1108
1090

1221
1212
1210
1207
1205
1190
1187
1187
1186
1185
1184
1181
1176
1169
1158
1140
1137
1120

973

JUNI OR GOLD

3A  JAD LANSI NG
3A  JAD EDWARDSVI LLE
3A  JAD MI G LEAD
AA  JGLD HAVBURG
3A  JAD COPLEY
3A  JAD BELLEVI EW
AA  JGLD HOWARD
A JGD SELI GVAN
D JGLD OTTAMA
SUB VETERAN
3A  suBv GLEN ROCK
3A  sSuBV SABI NA
A SuBV HOLLAND
AA  SUBV CLAYTON
3A  suBv GROVE CI TY
AA  SUBV NEW BREVEN
AA  SUBV WAPAKONETA
3A  SuBV TI VERTON
AA  SUBV LI NCOLN
A SuBV FRANKFORT
AA  SUBV NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
A SuBV GOODYEAR
A SuBV FORESTVI LLE
B SUBV LEETONI A
A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH
A SuBV CLARKSVI LLE
AA  SUBV WALTON
AA  SUBV JOHNSTON
AA  SUBV S WALES
D SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE
AA  SUBV MEDI NA
B SUBV JACKSON
A SuBV BETHLEHAM
C SUBV CONCORD TWP
C SUBV | NDI ANA
B SUBV CANDOR
D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
VETERAN
AA VET LONDON
A VET BOW.I NG GREEN
3A VET TI PTON
A VET VEST PORTSMOUTH
C VET W NDBER
B VET Cl NCI NNATI
AA VET QAKLAND
AA VET MENDON
A VET OKEANA
C VET LOVELL
AA VET CLARK LAKE
C VET W LM NGTON
AA VET SM THFI ELD
AA VET RAVENNA
C VET TAVPA
A VET M DDLETOWN
A VET GASPORT
A VET GAl NESVI LLE
D VET LANCASTER
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1766208
4017123
4046156
1012829
9101853
8704158
9101675
4006980
9601831
4017255
9001086
4414785
8707026
4055166
9604536
4020570
4021527
8002344
4031480
8905594
9801981

1213494
0760082
9106312
1113128
0619600
0415939
8403168
9300195
1210089
1113736
1621448
9303642
1114250
1415493

4001787
9304483
8604069
9404806
0810717
1211887
8603677
0410645
0113433

VESTJOHN M KE
DEHABEY M KE
MORGAN LOUIE F

SCHUMPERT JACK L

COOPER ROBERT R

SAUNDERS KEI TH J
SCHOONOVER BERT A

BLANK CRAI G W
RUST LARRY W

DENLINGER RIFE T

MUELLER JOHN A
FI TCH STEVEN R

HEWETT RI CHARD G

ROESE M CHAEL A

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG

EVANS JOHN T
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
TRO SI JOHN J

HORNYAK JR FRANK J
HOFFMAN DONALD D

SM TH ROGER B

GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
BREI GHNER BETHANY
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER

MCCARTHY ELAI NA

TERNES ELI ZABETH M

EUSCHER JENNA M

W LBURN JENNI FER M
DECKER TI FFANY J
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY

SCOTT BEVERLY J

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E

COGAN SHARON L

HELLER JACQUELI NE

KELLY RACHEL E

W SE PEGGY ANN
SM TH SUE M
THOVPSON MARY C

HUMPHREY MARTHA H

OVNENS SUSAN M
KERN CONNI E

SHAFFER M CHELLE F

MCCCORD JEAN F

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A

1229
1225
1222
1219
1215
1207
1207
1201
1201
1200
1191
1177
1177
1175
1174
1173
1125
1124
1094
1087
1057

1228
1223
1223
1222
1211
1210
1208
1191
1190
1189
1169
1164
1104
1089

1208
1206
1204
1164
1137
1119
1119
1112
1107

SENI OR VETERAN

3A
AA
3A
3A
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PDODDDDNDODDDNDNDNDNDDN NN
SSS55555535355555553555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

MONTI CELLO
TOLEDO
LOVELAND
ST PETERSBURG
VERNON
PORT DOVER
CENTRE HALL
XENI A
SEAFCRD

M DDLETOWWN
ST MARYS
CANTON
UXBRI DGE
ASHVI LLE
SANDUSKY
JACKSON
MASON
CHELMSFCORD
CANFI ELD
HI LLSDALE
CRANGEBURG

FI NDLAY
ABBOTTSTOMN
VALLEY CI TY
DALTON
ELYRI A

S WALES
BOERNE
JAMESTOMNN
CANDCR
LOUI SVI LLE
POTTSTOMWN
PERRYSBURG
Bl LLERI CA
GRANVI LLE

MCCONNELSVI LLE
LI NCOLN

SCLON

RUSH

TI CGA
MERTZTOMN

W NDBER
TYRONE
FAI RFI ELD
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